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General information about company
Scrip code 512063
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INEO48E01013
Name of the company Ayoki Mercantile Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | No. Of No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- un (ierl in shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV)
Iy €Y | shareholder shareholders | equity up equity De osiyto 2 (VID) = (calculated as per SCRR, Richts g Total as a
(1) (1) shares held | shares held | PoSttory (IVYHV)+ | 1957) (VIIT) As a % of g % of
V) v Receipts (V)| (v A+B+C2 %0
( V) (VD) ( ) Class Class Total |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 34500 34500 14.08 34500 34500 |14.08
Group
(B) Public 26 210500 210500 85.92 210500 210500 | 85.92
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 27 245000 245000 100 245000 245000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa% Number of | :ijres d
X assuming full | Lockedin |7, 2cC OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ! therwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) 0
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding ", (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} - Outstanding - percentage of A L
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of dllu_ted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) XD= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14.08 34500
Group
B) Public 85.92 210500 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 245000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares of total no. of shares :
Category & Name of : ) paid-up | underlying ; No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equit Denosito held (VII) | (calculated as per Rights 2% of
(1) shares held sﬁarez Refeipts ?\',I) =(IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
(Iv) held (V) WM+ (VD) | As a % of (A+B+C2) | Class Class Total Voting
eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 34500 34500 14.08 34500 34500 |14.08
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 34500 34500 14.08 34500 34500 | 14.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 34500 34500 14.08 34500 34500 | 14.08
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ hol{ilng nominal share 26 210500 210500 85.92 210500 210500 | 85.92
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 26 210500 210500 85.92 210500 210500 | 85.92
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
26 210500 210500 85.92 210500 210500 | 85.92
BYD+(B)(2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 27 245000 245000 100 245000 245000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 27 245000 245000 100 245000 245000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
; ; shares (XII) Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered ity shar

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 equty shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmateria’ize

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capi = of total s a7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

pital) (XI) No No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares c.ategory c_gtegory cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O N [T D)
(W)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
a .
(a) 14.08 34500
EQ‘]“)b'T"tal A) 14.08 34500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 14.08 34500
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(AR
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 85.92 210500 0 0 0
f%b'TOtal ®) 85.92 210500 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 85.92 210500 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)B3)+
B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 245000
+B+

)T‘”al (A+B+C 100 245000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Sharcholders (T) ABIRA MAJUMDER Click here to go back
PAN (1) AIVPM8509M Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 34500 34500

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 34500 34500
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.08 14.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 34500 34500

Class eg:y
Total 34500 34500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14.08 14.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

14.08 14.08

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

34500 34500

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHIM
SAHA

BHASKAR
MAJUMDAR

INDRANIL
GHOSH

HRISHIKES
SAHA

SUBIR SAHA

KABITA
DAS

RUPKATHA
DUTTA

PAN (II)

BBVPS0553B

ADLPM2946B

AHTPG3093P

AWRPS8872R

CMXPS3592L

AJEPSO0855N

AIUPDS5445L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

4500

5000

10000

10000

12200

12080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M)+ (VD

10000

4500

5000

10000

10000

12200

12080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.08

1.84

2.04

4.08

4.08

4.98

4.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

4500

5000

10000

10000

12200

12080

Class eg:y

Total

10000

4500

5000

10000

10000

12200

12080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.08

1.84

2.04

4.08

4.08

4.98

4.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.08

1.84

2.04

4.08

4.08

4.98

493

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

4500

5000

10000

10000

12200

12080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

0
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Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIRMAL
KANTI DEB

SUJAN KUMAR
BHADRA

TAPASH
CHAKRABARTY

JAYSHRI
PRAKASH SHAH

SUBRATA
MAJUMDER

AMBORISH
GHOSAL

JAHAR LAL
SAHA

PAN (II)

AERPDS8571Q

ACYPB5538Q

ACCPC7085M

AFXPS8559])

AICPMO595N

AIRPG7569D

AKAPS5225K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

12000

10720

8400

6000

5000

12000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

10000

12000

10720

8400

6000

5000

12000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.08

4.9

438

3.43

2.45

2.04

4.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

12000

10720

8400

6000

5000

12000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

12000

10720

8400

6000

5000

12000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.08

4.9

4.38

3.43

2.45

2.04

4.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.08

4.9

438

3.43

245

2.04

4.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

12000

10720

8400

6000

5000

12000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

0
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAPRI
DUTTA

JHUMA
CHOWDHURY

SUMAN KUMAR
DATTA

SUBRATA
DAS

SUJATA
CHATTERIJEE

AMITAVA SINGHA
ROY

ASHIM
SENGUPTA

PAN (II)

AGIPD7020K

ALVPC6877B

AGDPD7372F

AFUPD6788F

AEWPC5377E

ATXPS6554K

AJEPS0854P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4500

6000

5000

12000

4500

5000

12000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

4500

6000

5000

12000

4500

5000

12000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

245

2.04

4.9

2.04

4.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4500

6000

5000

12000

4500

5000

12000

Class eg:y

Total

4500

6000

5000

12000

4500

5000

12000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

245

2.04

4.9

2.04

4.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.45

2.04

4.9

1.84

2.04

49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4500

6000

5000

12000

4500

5000

12000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

0
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

22

23

24

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARTHA SAHA

PRADIP CHANDA

MAUSUMI MANDAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ASPPS3568Q

AHCPC7528G

ALEPMO0010D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5300

12000

12000

206200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

5300

12000

12000

206200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.16

4.9

4.9

84.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5300

12000

12000

206200

Class eg:y

Total

5300

12000

12000

206200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.16

4.9

4.9

84.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.16

4.9

4.9

84.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5300

12000

12000

206200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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