7,951 et i	
General information about company	
Scrip code	512063
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE048E01013
Name of the company	Ayoki Mercantile Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Sta	tement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

			Table l	- Summar	y Statement ho	olding of spe	ecified securities				
		l I	No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
	,	, ,	(IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	34500			34500	14.08	34500		34500	14.08
(B)	Public	26	210500			210500	85.92	210500		210500	85.92
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	27	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)			Outstanding Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				14.08					34500			
(B)	Public				85.92					210500	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					245000	0	0	0

	Table II - S	Statement sl	owing sha	reholdin	g pattern of t	he Promot	ter and Promoter C	Group			
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)						No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ing pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	34500			34500	14.08	34500		34500	14.08
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	34500			34500	14.08	34500		34500	14.08
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	34500			34500	14.08	34500		34500	14.08
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder			•	•		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	26	210500			210500	85.92	210500		210500	85.92
Sub-Total (B)(4)		26	210500			210500	85.92	210500		210500	85.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		26	210500			210500	85.92	210500		210500	85.92
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non Pu	blic shareho	lder	•	•	•	
Total ( A+B+C2 )		27	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100
Total (A+B+C )		27	245000			245000	100	245000		245000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				14.08					34500			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				14.08					34500			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				14.08					34500			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder				1		
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs								1		
(g)				85.92					210500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				85.92					210500	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				85.92					210500	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					245000			
Total (A+B+C				100					245000			

Ayoki-SHP.html

	Individuals/Hindu undivide	d Family
C : 1M		,
Searial No.  Name of the	1	
Shareholders (I)	ABIRA MAJUMDER	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIVPM8509M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	34500	34500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	34500	34500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.08	14.08
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	34500	34500
Class eg:y		
Total	34500	34500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.08	14.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.08	14.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	34500	34500
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Indiv	riduals - i.Individual sh	areholders holding	nominal share cap	oital up to Rs.	2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHIM SAHA	BHASKAR MAJUMDAR	INDRANIL GHOSH	HRISHIKES SAHA	SUBIR SAHA	KABITA DAS	RUPKATHA DUTTA
PAN (II)	BBVPS0553B	ADLPM2946B	AHTPG3093P	AWRPS8872R	CMXPS3592L	AJEPS0855N	AIUPD5445L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	4500	5000	10000	10000	12200	12080
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	4500	5000	10000	10000	12200	12080
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.08	1.84	2.04	4.08	4.08	4.98	4.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	10000	4500	5000	10000	10000	12200	12080
Class eg:y							
Total	10000	4500	5000	10000	10000	12200	12080
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.08	1.84	2.04	4.08	4.08	4.98	4.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.08	1.84	2.04	4.08	4.08	4.98	4.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	4500	5000	10000	10000	12200	12080
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individ	uals - i.Individual	shareholders holdi	ng nominal share c	apital up to Rs. 2	2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIRMAL KANTI DEB	SUJAN KUMAR BHADRA	TAPASH CHAKRABARTY	JAYSHRI PRAKASH SHAH	SUBRATA MAJUMDER	AMBORISH GHOSAL	JAHAR LAL SAHA
PAN (II)	AERPD8571Q	ACYPB5538Q	ACCPC7085M	AFXPS8559J	AICPM0595N	AIRPG7569D	AKAPS5225K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	12000	10720	8400	6000	5000	12000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	12000	10720	8400	6000	5000	12000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.08	4.9	4.38	3.43	2.45	2.04	4.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	)				
Class eg: X	10000	12000	10720	8400	6000	5000	12000
Class eg:y							
Total	10000	12000	10720	8400	6000	5000	12000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.08	4.9	4.38	3.43	2.45	2.04	4.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.08	4.9	4.38	3.43	2.45	2.04	4.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	12000	10720	8400	6000	5000	12000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•	•	•		•	•
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Indiv	viduals - i.Individua	al shareholders hold	ling nominal sh	are capital up to R	Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAPRI DUTTA	JHUMA CHOWDHURY	SUMAN KUMAR DATTA	SUBRATA DAS	SUJATA CHATTERJEE	AMITAVA SINGHA ROY	ASHIM SENGUPTA
PAN (II)	AGIPD7020K	ALVPC6877B	AGDPD7372F	AFUPD6788F	AEWPC5377E	ATXPS6554K	AJEPS0854P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4500	6000	5000	12000	4500	5000	12000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4500	6000	5000	12000	4500	5000	12000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	2.45	2.04	4.9	1.84	2.04	4.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg: X	4500	6000	5000	12000	4500	5000	12000
Class eg:y							
Total	4500	6000	5000	12000	4500	5000	12000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.84	2.45	2.04	4.9	1.84	2.04	4.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	2.45	2.04	4.9	1.84	2.04	4.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4500	6000	5000	12000	4500	5000	12000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•	•	•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	22	23	24			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARTHA SAHA	PRADIP CHANDA	MAUSUMI MANDAL	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ASPPS3568Q	AHCPC7528G	ALEPM0010D	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5300	12000	12000	206200		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5300	12000	12000	206200		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	4.9	4.9	84.16		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	<u>.</u>			
Class eg: X	5300	12000	12000	206200		
Class eg:y						
Total	5300	12000	12000	206200		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.16	4.9	4.9	84.16		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	4.9	4.9	84.16		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	(111)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5300	12000	12000	206200		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization Shareholding (No.						

-	Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Ţ:	Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Ţ:	Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0